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Opti Oldi 2025

Ergebnisse

Optimist schwer

Wertungssystem : Low Point
Wertungssystem : One Design

Nr Segel Nummer
1 GER 10604
GER 9507
GER 13083

GER 12283
GER 12299
GER 12286

7 GER 11109
8 GER 11178
9 GER 12750
10 GER 11478
1" GER 9125
12 GER 11533

13 GER 4471

Mannschaft
Andreas HENTSCHEL

Martin DOMROS

Herbert
KASPERSCHINSKY
Andreas HIRSCH

Heiko SPERLING
Uwe MICHEL

Karsten SCHULZE
Marius SEIDEL
Marco SCHURMANN
Dominik SCHMEDES
Matthias KOTHER
Wolfram SCHULZ

Wendt MICHAEL

Verein
SCMA

SGSP
1.8VBS

SVEW
MSvVB
ESVK

ESVK
MSVB
PSB 24
SGE
PSB 24
SVEW

YCD

7.0
9.0
9.0

14.0
14.0
18.0

23.0
24.0
24.0
27.0
32.0
40.0

41.0

7.0
9.0
9.0

14.0
14.0
18.0

23.0
24.0
24.0
27.0
32.0
40.0

41.0

R1
1.0

4.0
3.0

6.0
5.0
20

9.0
8.0
7.0
10.0
1.0
12.0

R2
1.0

4.0
3.0

2.0
5.0

14.0
BFD
6.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
10.0

14.0
DNF
14.0
DNC

Endergebnisse
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R3
5.0
1.0
3.0

6.0
4.0
2.0

8.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
1.0

14.0
DNC
14.0
DNC



